
From: Rita Avila Zelinsky <rzelinsky@charlestoncounty.org>
To: Eric Watsonewatson@charlestoncounty.org

'943WSC'stu@943wsc.com
'A. ANGEL'TRAFFIC@JABARCOMMUNICATIONS.COM
'Alexander Caban'eacaban@sbgtv.com
Allyson E. BurrellABurrell@charlestoncounty.org
Amy K. LombardiALombardi@charlestoncounty.org
'Andy Paras'aparas@sbgtv.com
'b smith'bsmith@ap.org
'Barlow, Kelsey (kbarlow@live5news.com)'kbarlow@live5news.com
'Barney Blakeney'barneyblakeney@gmail.com
'Carrero'Jacquellena.Carrero@nbcuni.com
'CGooge@tompsc.com'CGooge@tompsc.com
Adams, ChaneyChaneyAdams@gov.sc.gov
'Charles Francis'FRANCISC@charleston-sc.gov
'Charles Morrison'charles.morrison.email@gmail.com
'Charleston City Paper'haire@charlestoncitypaper.com
'chaschron@aol.com'chaschron@aol.com
Christina Moyer-Smithcmoyersmith@charlestoncounty.org
Christopher Brokawcbrokaw@charlestoncounty.org
'crimenews@postandcourier.com'crimenews@postandcourier.com
'Daniel Head'	<DANIELHEADdaniel_head@charleston.k12.sc.us
Danny Isgettdisgett@charlestoncounty.org
'David Douglas'David.Douglas@aljazeera.net
'David Macdougall (dmacdougall@postandcourier.com)'dmacdougall@postandcourier.com
'debra plunkett'swimmingmom1@yahoo.com
'DESK@wciv.com'DESK@wciv.com
'ERICA TAYLOR'erica_taylor@charleston.k12.sc.us
'EvelynT.''EFernandez@wcbd.com
'Fabiene.FAUR@afp.com'Fabiene.FAUR@afp.com
'Foreman, Skip'sforeman@ap.org
'fred.storey@cumulus.com'fred.storey@cumulus.com
'Garofalo, Elise'Elise.Garofalo@turner.com
'Garzilli, Anthony'anthony.garzilli@morris.com
'Gene Salsberry'Gsalsberry@lowcountry.com
'Glenn Smith'gsmith@postandcourier.com
'Gregory Woods'gpwoods@sbgtv.com
'Haley'Hhernandez@wcbd.com
Harold Phillipshphillips@charlestoncounty.org
'Harriet Mcleod'harrietmcleod@gmail.com
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'Harris, Debra (NBCUniversal)'Debra.Harris@nbcuni.com
'Harrison, Jenna'jharrison@journalscene.com
'Harrison, Jennifer X'Jennifer.X.Harrison@abc.com
'Jason Sakran'jason_sakran@charleston.k12.sc.us
'Jeffcoat, Victoria'vjeffcoat@live5news.com
'Karina Bolster'kbolster@live5news.com
Keith BustraanKBustraan@charlestoncounty.org
'Kelly943WSC'kelly@943wsc.com
Kristen L. SalisburyKSalisbury@charlestoncounty.org
'Lisa Weismann'	<lisaweismannlweismann@live5news.com
'Luckydognews'kristin@luckydognews.com
'lweismann@live5news.com'lweismann@live5news.com
Mai Greenmaigreen@charlestoncounty.org
'Margolin, Josh'Josh.Margolin@abc.com
Marie SchultzMSchultz@charlestoncounty.org
'Mark Ruppel'RUPPELM@charleston-sc.gov
'Mayor Heyward'mayorheyward@aol.com
'McLeod, Macyi'MMcLeod@wcbd.com
'mboughton@postandcourier.com'mboughton@postandcourier.com
'Melissa Mcintosh'mmcintosh@live5news.com
'Mindy Wadley'	<MindyWadleymawadley@sbgtv.com
Natalie C. HauffNHauff@charlestoncounty.org
'News'News@berkeleyobserver.com
'News 4 WCIV'ml-Charleston-WCIV-News@sbgtv.com
'news@wcbd.com'news@wcbd.com
Patrick Morrispmorris@charlestoncounty.org
'Paul Bowers'paul@charlestoncitypaper.com
Peggy M. PottsPPotts@charlestoncounty.org
'Peter Reed'jailbirdsusa@gmail.com
'Rich Robinson'rich@coastalcrisischaplain.org
'Rob Dewey'rob@coastalcrisischaplain.org
'rosa marcela'marcivaler@hotmail.com
'Ryan Johnson'rjohnson@northcharleston.org
Shawn R. SmetanaSSmetana@charlestoncounty.org
'Sheena Jones'Sheena.Jones@tuner.com
'ShowalterM'ShowalterM@cbsnews.com
'Spencer Pryor (spencerpryor@northcharleston.org)'spencerpryor@northcharleston.org
'Stacy Jacobson'jrjacobson@sbgtv.com
Teddie PryorTPryor@charlestoncounty.org
'Turner, Chaunte' (cturner@live5news.com)'cturner@live5news.com
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'wcscdesk@wcsc.com'wcscdesk@wcsc.com
'Witte, Sully'editor@moultrienews.com
'WTMA (sheree.bernardi@cumulus.com)'sheree.bernardi@cumulus.com

CC: Mattia GalandaMGalanda@charlestoncounty.org
Rita Avila Zelinskyrzelinsky@charlestoncounty.org

Date: 10/25/2015 7:51:15 PM
Subject: Press Release- Wanted Subject Palmer turns himself in to detectives

Attachments: 201510251916.pdf
Ray Louis Palmer.pdf
Press Release Apprehended Wanted Subject- Palmer.pdf

Thank you for getting the information out on Mr. Palmer! His bond hearing will be 2pm on Monday October 
26.
 
Lieutenant Rita Avila Zelinsky
Charleston County Sheriff’s Office
Community Affairs and Media Relations Unit
3691 Leeds Avenue
North Charleston, SC 29405
(843) 529-6220 Office
(843) 991-6234 Cell
(843) 745-2302 Fax
 
"Live a life worthy of the calling you have received".  Ephesians 4:1

 
From: Rita Avila Zelinsky 
 
Sent: Saturday, October 24, 2015 11:04 PM
 
To: Eric Watson; '943WSC'; 'A. ANGEL'; 'Alexander Caban'; Allyson E. Burrell; Amy K. Lombardi; 'Andy Paras'; 'b smith'; 
'Barlow, Kelsey (kbarlow@live5news.com)'; 'Barney Blakeney'; 'Carrero'; 'CGooge@tompsc.com'; 'Chaney Adams'; 'Charles 
Francis'; 'Charles Morrison'; 'Charleston City Paper'; 'chaschron@aol.com'; Christina Moyer-Smith; Christopher Brokaw; 
'crimenews@postandcourier.com'; 'Daniel Head'; Danny Isgett; 'David Douglas'; 'David Macdougall 
(dmacdougall@postandcourier.com)'; 'debra plunkett'; 'DESK@wciv.com'; 'ERICA TAYLOR'; 'EvelynT.''; 'Fabiene.FAUR@afp.
com'; 'Foreman, Skip'; 'fred.storey@cumulus.com'; 'Garofalo, Elise'; 'Garzilli, Anthony'; 'Gene Salsberry'; 'Glenn Smith'; 
'Gregory Woods'; 'Haley'; Harold Phillips; 'Harriet Mcleod'; 'Harris, Debra (NBCUniversal)'; 'Harrison, Jenna'; 'Harrison, 
Jennifer X'; 'Jason Sakran'; 'Jeffcoat, Victoria'; 'Karina Bolster'; Keith Bustraan; 'Kelly943WSC'; Kristen L. Salisbury; 'Lisa 
Weismann'; 'Luckydognews'; 'lweismann@live5news.com'; Mai Green; 'Margolin, Josh'; Marie Schultz; 'Mark Ruppel'; 'Mayor 
Heyward'; 'McLeod, Macyi'; 'mboughton@postandcourier.com'; 'Melissa Mcintosh'; 'Mindy Wadley'; Natalie C. Hauff; 'News'; 
'News 4 WCIV'; 'news@wcbd.com'; Patrick Morris; 'Paul Bowers'; Peggy M. Potts; 'Peter Reed'; 'Rich Robinson'; 'Rob Dewey'; 
'rosa marcela'; 'Ryan Johnson'; Shawn R. Smetana; 'Sheena Jones'; 'ShowalterM'; 'Spencer Pryor 
(spencerpryor@northcharleston.org)'; 'Stacy Jacobson'; Teddie Pryor; 'Turner, Chaunte' (cturner@live5news.com)'; 
'wcscdesk@wcsc.com'; 'Witte, Sully'; 'WTMA (sheree.bernardi@cumulus.com)'
 
Cc: Mattia Galanda
 
Subject: Wanted Subject Domestic Violence 2nd Degree
 
Louis Ray Palmer Jr is wanted for assaulting his wife at her residence on October 23, 2015. We are asking the public’s 
help in locating Palmer.
Anyone with information is asked to call Crime Stoppers at 843.554.1111 or the Charleston County 
Consolidated Dispatch Center at 843.743.7200. You can also submit a tip to us directly by visiting the 
Charleston County Sheriff’s Office website at www.ccso.charlestoncounty.org.
 
.
 
Lieutenant Rita Avila Zelinsky
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Charleston County Sheriff’s Office
Community Affairs and Media Relations Unit
3691 Leeds Avenue
North Charleston, SC 29405
(843) 529-6220 Office
(843) 991-6234 Cell
(843) 745-2302 Fax
 
"Live a life worthy of the calling you have received".  Ephesians 4:1

 


